16 TO 128 ZONE CONTROL PANEL
PC4020
The PC4020 is easily expanded by adding input/output and functional
modules onto the 4-wire communications bus (Combus).
• Combus… up to four runs of 1,000feet (305m), can be t-tapped and
is supervised for low voltage and module communication.
• up to 16 LCD keypads… 32 character display
- complete system programming via keypads

DOOR 1 DOOR 2
Electrical Specifications Typical System Arrangement
Ordering Information
Listings
Mechanical Specifications
USA(1) (2)
UL1610 .... Central Station Burglar Alarm
UL609 ...... Local Burglar Alarm
UL365 ...... Police Station Burglar Alarm
UL985 ...... Household Fire Warning
UL1023 .... Household Burglar Alarm
(1) At least one fire version keypad must
be used with Maxsys UL listed 'CF'
commercial fire panels
(2) The Links1000™ Cellular Communicator
has not been investigated by UL
CANADA
ULC-S527 .... Central Station Fire Alarm
ULC-S302 .... Central & Monitoring Station
Burglar Alarm
ULC-S303 .... Local Alarm (Commercial
Burglary)
ULC-S310 .... Household Burglar Alarm
ULC-S545 .... Household Fire Warning
UL294 .......... Access Control
Printed in Canada 2002.07DSC® is a registered trademark of Digital Security Controls Ltd. and may not be reproduced without permission.
©2002 Digital Security Controls Ltd.
Toronto, Canada